Building Location/Address
Permit Fee

SUBTOTAL
Processing Fee

TOTAL

07/23/2024 11:07 am

San Juan County Building Department

100 Highway 163, Mexican Hat, Utah 84531

Customer Copy

San Juan County Building Department
117 South Main
P.O. Box 9
Monticello, UT 84535
435-587-3829

Thank-you.

$500.00

$500.00
$12.50

$512.50

V*6575

AuthCode: 083602-038904
Ref: 669fe816-SIP-27708
Transaction ID: Event-5070
Permit Number: 24077
Name: Stacey Bell-Brower

Your statement will describe your payment as 'CBT*San Juan Building' and the service fee transaction as 'CBT*SVC FEE SAN JUAN'.



